Esens
Teilnehmerubersicht

Teilnehmer Pferde Startplatzreservierungen
Akkermann, Maike 59 Divi Royal 1:1,2:1
GER
Alandt, Sonja 41 S-Line 3 4:1,5:1
GER
Alts, Lisa 162 Amazing Boy xx 31
GER
Ammermann, Lisa 97 Daisy 1004 2:1
GER
Arends, Lotta 173 Amicelli 10:1
GER
Assing, Lena 20 Feenlight SK 4:1,7:1
GER
Backer, Christine 83 Sia Luciana 3 6:1,7:1
GER
Barghorn, Lisa 70 Samira 524 6:1,7:1
GER
Beck, Monika 5 Majestic Mexxwell 6:1,7:1
GER
Beckmann-Ihnen, Bente 113 Bente 18 3:1,4:1
GER
Bentlin, Rieke Anna 179 Reggie 9:1
GER
Beyen, Fiete 143 Ricarda 10:1
GER
Beyen, Stina 144 Liaison 32 10:1
GER
Beyen, Vanessa 142 Don Waters 2:1
GER
Bokelmann, Maike 156 Florencia Vespucci 11
GER
Bokker, Tanja 67 Charisma 256 3:1,6:1
GER
Boros, Lara 9% Thuenenhofs Bonicella 41, 5!
GER
Brackelmann, Saskia 108 Cordino 47 2:2,3:1
GER

109 Goldhase 3

110 Mon Coeur 23

111 Strohgirl L
Borgmann, Sandra 3 Killaloe Star Catcher 2:1,5:1
GER .

4 Weltenprinz
Bottcher, Kitty 114 Donna Bella 60 6:1,7:1
GER
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Teilnehmer
Certain, Louisa
GER

Clemen, Anja
GER

Cremer, Alva
GER

Cremer, Malena
GER

Cremer, Vivien
GER

Decker, Chiara
GER

Decker, Hanna
GER

Deeling, Tomke
GER

Diester, Nina
GER

Dirks, Tschandra
GER

Drabent, Jana
GER

Dringenberg, Irina
GER

Droge, Paul
GER

Eckert, Yara
GER

Eden, Swea
GER

Edzards, Aiske
GER

Edzards, Anja
GER

Edzards, Ida
GER

Edzards, Leni
GER

Edzards, Nieke
GER

Egden, Yvonne
GER

Elgersma, Hilke
GER

Endelmann, Tomke
GER

Pferde

7

13

98

87

47

65

68

104

34

55

38
39

89

154

10

44

26

21

43

45

53

137

121

Feinbrand 3

Quo Vadis 71

Namiko 3

Django Unchained F

Lillet Rose 4

Call me Carlotta 5

Henry junior

Symphonie Neuseriem

Fantastic F

Hosara xx

Nachtamsel

Madchen vom Land

Ossitorte

Richter's Angel

Miss Menta

Wunderkind 15

Clara 191

Casiro's Miilla

Tamino 316

Hugerlandshofs Miss
Sophie

Cairo 41

Littje Danko

Felina E

Faliero Sarti

Startplatzreservierungen

6:1

3:1,5:1

2:1,4:1,5:1

2:1,5:1,6:1,7:1

N
=

10:1

8:1,9:1,11:1

4:1

3:1
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Teilnehmer Pferde Startplatzreservierungen

Ennen, Dr. Anika 18 Fenna 13 1:1
GER
FaRBhauer, Marei 94 Fimeur 3:1
GER
Feith, Emelie 133 Sydney 281 8:1,9:1
GER
Fink, Pia Julia 174 Sasu 10:1
GER
Fink, Ronja 72 BreFood's Tottenham 1:2,2:2,5:2
GER Hotspur

73 Famolo

74 Frau Stortebeker

75 Shakira S 4

76 Stortebeker's Saute

Deern

77 Tissot V Acht
Fischer, Bjarne 31 Valkato G 2:1,4:1
GER
Fix, Sara 51 Great Gatsbee 5:1
GER
FleRner, Michelle 11 Empire 217 2:1,3:1,4:1,5:1,7:1
GER
Folkerts, Sara 46 Sundowner 28 2:1
GER
Freese, Ewald 138 Dieter 69 2:1,3:1
GER
Frerichs, Alina 139 Olivia 157 6:1,7:1
GER
Frers, Katja 100 Mithras vom 2:1,4:1
GER Wartenberg
Friedrichs, Kerstin 19 Maurik's Azzaro 2:1,4:1
GER
Geerdes, Lotta 146 Calle Casanova 8:1,9:1,11:1
GER
Genters, Greta 20 Feenlight SK 6:1
GER
Glanzer-Reents, Etta 27 Coopi Neuseriem 1:2,2:2,4:2,6:1,7:1,5:1
GER

28 For Dreams W

29 Frederik Neuseriem

30 Neuseriem Deichkieker

WE

31 Valkato G

104 Symphonie Neuseriem
Goertz, Eva 33 Nottinghill R 6:1,7:1
GER
Goldbach, Hanna 102 Hellen 16 2:1
GER
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Teilnehmer

Goldbach, Mira
GER

Goldenstein, Daike
GER

Goldmann, Anton
GER

Goldmann, Paul
GER

Graul, Paula
GER

Gronewold, Marje
GER

Grétz, Heike
GER

Haartje, Lucy
GER

Habben-Sanders, Elke
GER

Habbena, Johanna
GER

Hachmeister, Henriette
GER

Hartmann, Meike
GER

Hecker, Hannah-Evke
GER

Henning, Bernd
GER

Henning, Ivonne
GER

Herlyn-Bakker, Valerie
GER

HeR, Freda
GER

HeR, Greta
GER

Hoffmann, Lara
GER

Holzkamp, Aliyah-Maria
GER

Hubl, Hannah
GER

Janssen, Leana
GER

Pferde

101

171
172

160
161

160

32

14

62

149

135

48
49

145

63

163

95

95

42

117

117

90
91

17

22

168

Kastanienhof
Sternentanz

Luttz

Haug Sondre

Rosi 469

Vasi

Rosi 469

Starlight 335

Choco Chanel

Dime Royal

Don Dolino

Der Feine Prinz

Hella 424
Wonne 124

Elfenprinz 20

Rascha 10

Wind of Spirit

Vincero H

Vincero H

Pablissimo 3

Sky 159

Sky 159

Don Noir 5
Dumbledore 94

Midnight Tilly

Paganita

Jedermanns Liuebling

Startplatzreservierungen

11:1

8:2,11:1

8:1,9:1,11:1

6:1,7:1,3:1

3:1

2:1

10:1

5:2

6:1,7:1

4:1,5:1,6:1,7:1

10:1
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Teilnehmer
Janssen, Maila
GER

Janssen, Mandy
GER

JanRen, Reentje
GER

Jonas, Hannah-Lena
GER

Jordan, Greta
GER

Koczlarek, Larissa
GER

Koopmann, Melanie
GER

Kosch, Lara
GER

Krebs, Melina
GER

Kroon, Femke
GER

Kroon, Tanja
GER

Kruse, Reena
GER

Kriger, Inken
GER

Koster, Lina Frederieke
GER

Kinken, Melissa
GER

Lang, Antje
GER

Lege, Maya de
GER

Loth, Rainer
GER

Lottmann, Emily
GER

Lubbers, Anna-Kristina
GER

Meyer, Katharina
GER

Pferde

168

80
81

115

118

167

177

12

60
61

148

136

24

105

164

155

78

82

134

169
170

151
152

56
69

Jedermanns Liuebling

Cool-Calli

Remember Champ

Headhunter WE

Pretty Diamant

Marije

Wildrose LK

Jacary 3

Stolz wie Oskar

Lissy 678

Looping Louie 10

Christo 44

Cadillac 65

Donniro

Zohan

Thuenenhofs Desperada

Cheval aimant

Dating's Dornréschen

Zara Berlin

Freddy 297

Dandy

Sir Franz 4

Don Elegance L

Dulcinea L

Grafin 135

Fraulein Fibi

Startplatzreservierungen

10:1

7:

6:

2:

2

1,7:1

1,4:1

10:1

1:

:1,7:1,4:1,5:1
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Teilnehmer

Meyer, Laura
GER

Moor, Mila
GER

Muller, Josephine
GER

Madller, Sandra
GER

Mdinster, Hannah
GER

Mdunster, Helen
GER

Niehoff, Maybrit
GER

Nilges, Claudia
GER

Nilges, Luis
Nilges, Mailin
GER

Ockenga, Torsten
GER

Oelrichs, Catrin
GER

Oelrichs, Larah
Oszfolk, Meike
GER

Peters, Ida
GER

Peters, Jette Sophie
GER

Peters, Lara
GER

Peters, Lia
GER

Polivka, Tanja
GER

Pollmann, Imke
GER

Potthoff, Zoe Sophie
GER

Pferde

165

175

128
129

127

86

176
178

166

141

140

66

21
54

122

132

25

130

131

71

50

64

Valé

Lee

Diavolo 202

Moneymaker 18

Sevilla 47

Flrst Enno 3

Sir Franz 4

Darcy Darling

Brownie

Amelie 135

Easy Waters

Bernado 9

Tamino 316

Halissa 5

Freude 41

Caesar v.d Aymann
Hoeve

Hip Hop's Che Guevara

Sally

Caesar v.d Aymann
Hoeve

Emilio's Donnertraum

Don Fredo 19

Volker 10

Startplatzreservierungen

3:1,8:1

4:2,5:2

1:1

6:1,7:1

7:1,1:1

8:1,11:1

2:1

10:1

6:1,7:1

3:1

6:1,7:1

8:1,11:1

3:1

6:1,7:1

8:1,11:1

10:1

6:1,7:1

4:1,5:1

6:1,7:1
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Teilnehmer

Redenius, Katrin
GER

Reichelt, Martina
GER

Rickels, Lea
GER

Rieck, Zoé
GER

Rodenback, Alina
GER

Rodenback, Swantje
GER

Rodenback, Wiebke
GER

Roucka, Anna-Lena
GER

Sanders, Saskia
GER

Scharfenberger, Lale
GER

Schauer, Isabell
GER

Scherf, Rieke
GER

Schirdewan, Luna
GER

Schirdewan-Conrad, Manuela

GER

Schmidt, Ida
GER

Schmidt, Lene
GER

Schwenty, Lisa
GER

Schitz, Sonja
GER

Sciurba, Giusi
GER

Stein, Daniela
GER

Stulken, Lilli Marleen
GER

Teichmann, Lia Eileen
GER

Ubben, Frauke
GER

Pferde

106
107

92

93

37

175

79

88

157

58

150

16

15

158

159
158

36

52

147

57

112

La Pitufina 2

Larentino 6

Volle Lotte

Royal Tein

Delano's Rubin

Everyone's Favorit

Lee

Flrst Florestano 2

Laskana 2

Baron Baco Ma

Lilliano 4

Unlimited Passion

Lewin 13

Fantastic Sky 3

Donevan 9

Dino 400

Donevan 9

Simba 153

Lucyana 7

Pinacolada 27

Campari 312

Schwalbe 168

Just for me 12

Maxima Maybe

Startplatzreservierungen

4:1,5:1

2:1,4:1,5:1

4:1,5:1

1:1,6:1

10:1

6:1,7:1

3:1,4:1,5:1

4:1,5:1,6:1,7:1

2:1,5:1,6:1,7:1

1:1,6:2,7:2
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Teilnehmer

Ubben, Mayra
GER

Wall, Lena de
GER

Weber, Sina
GER

Weber, Tanja
GER

Weeken, Edda
GER

Weigel, Mira
GER

Wendeling, Rieke Jana
GER

Wiedemann, Sandra
GER

Wilms, Tomma
GER

Winsch, Sabrina
GER

Zimbal, Angélique
GER

Pferde

103

40

85

123

124

125

126

23

153

119
120

99

84

35

116

Cool Deern

Floriano Florencio

Bumblebee 69

Delany S

Goldstuck 17

Kaleo 2

Sezuan's Goldstlck

Apollon 41

Feiner Max XL

Christina O

Inke R.S. fan Top en
Twel

First Flarino

Quattro 63

Vukaschi

Semper Fi B

Startplatzreservierungen

1:1

6:1,7:1

6:1,7:1

1:1,2:2,4:2,5:1

6:1,7:1

10:1

4:1,5:1

4:1,5:1

1:1

4:1

2:1,5:1
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